Location
Cross-St
Direction

Interval
Begin
12:AM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume

Data File :

. 15 Ave NE
- NE 146 st
:nlo

Mon Tue

10/16 10/17
35
30
17
12
16
42

122
256
302
295
352
372
388
424
492
686
915
964
738
372
310
260
176
96
7,672
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11:00
* 372

* 5:00
* 964

Wed

10/18
48

36

20

10

14

42
132
256
309
272
310
337
430
391
501
732
966
1,066
876
536
350
280
183
100
8,197

11:00
337

5:00
1,066

15 Ave NE n-0 NE 146 St - NB-NB 10-16-06

City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

DirectiorNB
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Sun
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Printed :

Site:
Date:

Weekday

Avqg
41
33
18
11
15
42

127
256
305
283
331
354
409
407
496
709
940

1,015

807
454
330
270
179
98
7,930

11:00
354

5:00
1,015

10/19/2006

34
10/16/06

Week

Avg
41
33
18
11
15
42

127
256
305
283
331
354
409
407
496
709
940
1,015
807
454
330
270
179
98
7,930

11:00
354

5:00
1,015
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